ggluh>obry—4H357

BRER

VN

2]
ZE¢
¥
YLl
i K%
g K
v ol
¥ BN
7 RE
¥ REH
iy A
1 &I
u FrfE
u BHH 5k
i R
¥ #%

=K

i FE
i ¥7H
VARIIE]s
i KE
S LLEF
\* ALl

=
=

e it

i HRE
i B[

i AA

S ER
i EH
ﬁm

=
(=]

s @
)|
i e

i FOHE
I AAfE
;IE
HIH
G

% % /H

E:
BiF
=E

iR — &R

gE
iR
ER
AR
E)
HR

R=ED

g8
47—
i

1ERR

=B
=5
EA
BE
R
BF
5
®T=
H*
$_
5
He*
ik

e

Yg A

l?'XEB

_FI
#7
’E
EE
#5 8

—%
FE
& 7

EXH

& 0E A 1%

20144 128 5B (&)

2014.12.05 (&)

HDCP L 8 () -

%ﬁ’&f’%’; BALT 4
30.0 HDCPLEEPE (%) :
. D2BR@GEDO® DMHDBBDBEBID®

S

15:41:54

79h 4y
38 40
46 48
38 38
43 4]
39 40
40 40
43 42
44 43
49 4]
40 47
40 46
44 45
49 49
45 43
44 42
47 44
54 45
45 4]
48 46
41 47
50 52
50 50
53 55
45 46
46 47
44 42
45 52
43 4]
43 4]
54 b4
47 51
54 b1
47 51
49 49
50 43
48 53
51 44
60 50
54 53

18
94
16
90
19
80
85
817
96
817
86
89
98
88
86
91
99
92
94
88
102
100
108
91
93
86
97
90
90
108
98
105
98
98
93
101
95
110
107

- N

R L R R

_— N e ) N e —
C OO O OO OO OO OO OO OODDODODODODOOODODODODODODODODODDODODOODODOOOOO

—_—— N — N — _— N N N —— N —t
COPR P~ RODRRNPRONN

—_
DWOITO ORI W— o N©

—-_ N =N

P-1

GROSS HDCP  NET

69.0
69.
.
12.
12.
12.
14.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
11.
11.
11.
18.
18.
19.
19.
19.
80.
80.
80.
80.
81.
81.
81.
81.
82.
84.
85.
86.
86.
81.
81.
90.
92.
99.

OO OO OO OO OO OO ODODDODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODOOOOO

(=]
©
©



